c_mlcc_C_e-E10R01
Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors for Automotive Body & Chassis and Infotainment
■PART NUMBER
M C A S  J  3 1  L  S  B 5  1 0 6  K  T  N A 0 1
①  ②  ③  ④  ⑤  ⑥  ⑦  ⑧  ⑨  ⑩
①Series
Code
(1)(2)(3)(4)

1.6 L － 2000
32 3225 1210
1.9 N － 2000
2.5 M － 500（T），1000（P）
45 4532 1812 2.5 M － 500
Note : ※.LW Reverse type（MCRL）
▶ This catalog contains the typical specification only due to the limitation of space. When you consider the purchase of our products, please check our specification.
For details of each product (characteristics graph, reliability information, precautions for use, and so on), see our Web site (http://www.ty-top.com/) .
for Automotive Electronic Equipment
■PART NUMBER
Medium-High Voltage Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors for Automotive Body & Chassis and Infotainment
●1005TYPE
【Temperature Characteristic B7 : X7R（－55～＋125℃）, C7 : X7S（－55～＋125℃）】　0.5mm Thickness
HTLT
Rated voltage x ％
MCASH105SB7221[]FCA01 HMK105 B7221[]VHFE X7R 220 p ±10, ±20 3.5 200 0.5±0.05
MCASH105SB7331[]FCA01 HMK105 B7331[]VHFE X7R 330 p ±10, ±20 3.5 200 0.5±0.05
MCASH105SB7471[]FCA01 HMK105 B7471[]VHFE X7R 470 p ±10, ±20 3.5 200 0.5±0.05
MCASH105SB7681[]FCA01 HMK105 B7681[]VHFE X7R 680 p ±10, ±20 3.5 200 0.5±0.05
MCASH105SB7102[]FCA01 HMK105 B7102[]VHFE X7R 1000 p ±10, ±20 3.5 200 0.5±0.05
MCASH105SB7152[]FCA01 HMK105 B7152[]VHFE X7R 1500 p ±10, ±20 3.5 200 0.5±0.05
MCASH105SB7222[]FCA01 HMK105 B7222[]VHFE X7R 2200 p ±10, ±20 3.5 200 0.5±0.05
MCASH105SB7332[]FCA01 HMK105 B7332[]VHFE X7R 3300 p ±10, ±20 3.5 200 0.5±0.05
MCASH105SB7472[]FCA01 HMK105 B7472[]VHFE X7R 4700 p ±10, ±20 3.5 200 0.5±0.05
MCASH105SB7682[]FCA01 HMK105 B7682[]VHFE X7R 6800 p ±10, ±20 3.5 200 0.5±0.05
MCASH105SB7103[]FCA01 HMK105 B7103[]VHFE X7R 0.01 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 200 0.5±0.05
●1608TYPE
【Temperature Characteristic B7 : X7R（－55～＋125℃）, C7 : X7S（－55～＋125℃）】  0.8mm Thickness
HTLT
Rated voltage x ％
MCASH168SB7102[]TNA01 HMK107 B7102[]AHT X7R 1000 p ±10, ±20 3.5 200 0.8±0.10
MCASH168SB7152[]TNA01 HMK107 B7152[]AHT X7R 1500 p ±10, ±20 3.5 200 0.8±0.10
MCASH168SB7222[]TNA01 HMK107 B7222[]AHT X7R 2200 p ±10, ±20 3.5 200 0.8±0.10
MCASH168SB7332[]TNA01 HMK107 B7332[]AHT X7R 3300 p ±10, ±20 3.5 200 0.8±0.10
MCASH168SB7472[]TNA01 HMK107 B7472[]AHT X7R 4700 p ±10, ±20 3.5 200 0.8±0.10
MCASH168SB7682[]TNA01 HMK107 B7682[]AHT X7R 6800 p ±10, ±20 3.5 200 0.8±0.10
MCASH168SB7103[]TNA01 HMK107 B7103[]AHT X7R 0.01 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 200 0.8±0.10
MCASH168SB7153[]TNA01 HMK107 B7153[]AHT X7R 0.015 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 200 0.8±0.10
MCASH168SB7223[]TNA01 HMK107 B7223[]AHT X7R 0.022 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 200 0.8±0.10
MCASH168SB7333[]TNA01 HMK107 B7333[]AHT X7R 0.033 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 200 0.8±0.10
MCASH168SB7473[]TNA01 HMK107 B7473[]AHT X7R 0.047 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 200 0.8±0.10
MCASH168AB7683[]TCA01 HMK107AB7683[]AHTE X7R 0.068 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 200 0.8+0.15/-0.05
MCASH168SB7104[]TNA01 HMK107 B7104[]AHT X7R 0.1 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 200 0.8±0.10
MCASH168AC7154[]TCA01 HMK107AC7154[]AHTE X7S 0.15 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 150 0.8+0.15/-0.05
MCASH168SC7224[]TCA01 HMK107 C7224[]AHTE X7S 0.22 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 150 0.8±0.10
●2012TYPE
【Temperature Characteristic B7 : X7R（－55～＋125℃）, C7 : X7S（－55～＋125℃）】  1.25mm Thickness
HTLT
Rated voltage x ％
MCASH21GSB7472[]TNA01 HMK212 B7472[]GHT X7R 4700 p ±10, ±20 2.5 200 1.25±0.10
MCASH21GSB7682[]TNA01 HMK212 B7682[]GHT X7R 6800 p ±10, ±20 2.5 200 1.25±0.10
MCASH21GSB7103[]TNA01 HMK212 B7103[]GHT X7R 0.01 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 200 1.25±0.10
MCASH21GSB7153[]TNA01 HMK212 B7153[]GHT X7R 0.015 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 200 1.25±0.10
MCASH21GSB7223[]TNA01 HMK212 B7223[]GHT X7R 0.022 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 200 1.25±0.10
MCASH21GSB7333[]TNA01 HMK212 B7333[]GHT X7R 0.033 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 200 1.25±0.10
MCASH21GSB7473[]TNA01 HMK212 B7473[]GHT X7R 0.047 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 200 1.25±0.10
MCASH21GSB7683[]TNA01 HMK212 B7683[]GHT X7R 0.068 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 200 1.25±0.10
MCASH21GSB7104[]TNA01 HMK212 B7104[]GHT X7R 0.1 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 200 1.25±0.10
MCASH21GBB7154[]TCA01 HMK212BB7154[]GHTE X7R 0.15 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 200 1.25+0.20/-0
MCASH21GSB7224[]TNA01 HMK212 B7224[]GHT X7R 0.22 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 200 1.25±0.10
MCASH21GBC7334[]TCA01 HMK212BC7334[]GHTE X7S 0.33 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 150 1.25+0.20/-0
MCASH21GSC7474[]TCA01 HMK212 C7474[]GHTE X7S 0.47 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 150 1.25±0.10
MCASH21GCC7684[]TCA01 HMK212CC7684[]GHTE X7S 0.68 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 150 1.25+0.25/-0
MCASH21GBC7105[]TCA01 HMK212BC7105[]GHTE X7S 1 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 150 1.25+0.20/-0
MCASQ21GSB7472[]TNA01 QMK212 B7472[]GHT X7R 4700 p ±10, ±20 2.5 150 1.25±0.10
MCASQ21GSB7682[]TNA01 QMK212 B7682[]GHT X7R 6800 p ±10, ±20 2.5 150 1.25±0.10
MCASQ21GSB7103[]TNA01 QMK212 B7103[]GHT X7R 0.01 μ ±10, ±20 2.5 150 1.25±0.10
MCASQ21GSB7153[]TNA01 QMK212 B7153[]GHT X7R 0.015 μ ±10, ±20 2.5 150 1.25±0.10
MCASQ21GSB7223[]TNA01 QMK212 B7223[]GHT X7R 0.022 μ ±10, ±20 2.5 150 1.25±0.10
MCASQ21GAB7473[]TCA01 QMK212AB7473[]GHTE X7R 0.047 μ ±10, ±20 2.5 150 1.25+0.15/-0.05
【Temperature Characteristic B7 : X7R（－55～＋125℃）】  0.85mm Thickness
HTLT
Rated voltage x ％
MCASH219SB7102[]TNA01 HMK212 B7102[]DHT X7R 1000 p ±10, ±20 2.5 200 0.85±0.10
MCASH219SB7152[]TNA01 HMK212 B7152[]DHT X7R 1500 p ±10, ±20 2.5 200 0.85±0.10
MCASH219SB7222[]TNA01 HMK212 B7222[]DHT X7R 2200 p ±10, ±20 2.5 200 0.85±0.10
MCASH219SB7332[]TNA01 HMK212 B7332[]DHT X7R 3300 p ±10, ±20 2.5 200 0.85±0.10
MCASQ219SB7102[]TNA01 QMK212 B7102[]DHT X7R 1000 p ±10, ±20 2.5 150 0.85±0.10
MCASQ219SB7152[]TNA01 QMK212 B7152[]DHT X7R 1500 p ±10, ±20 2.5 150 0.85±0.10
MCASQ219SB7222[]TNA01 QMK212 B7222[]DHT X7R 2200 p ±10, ±20 2.5 150 0.85±0.10
MCASQ219SB7332[]TNA01 QMK212 B7332[]DHT X7R 3300 p ±10, ±20 2.5 150 0.85±0.10
100
100
100
100

Capacitance tolerance [％]
Rated voltage
［V］
Rated voltage
［V］
250
c_mlcc_C_e-E11R01
▶ This catalog contains the typical specification only due to the limitation of space. When you consider the purchase of our products, please check our specification.
For details of each product (characteristics graph, reliability information, precautions for use, and so on), see our Web site (http://www.ty-top.com/) .
for Automotive Electronic Equipment
■PART NUMBER
●3216TYPE
【Temperature Characteristic B7 : X7R（－55～＋125℃）, C7 : X7S（－55～＋125℃）】  1.6mm Thickness
HTLT
Rated voltage x ％
MCASH31LSB7473[]TNA01 HMK316 B7473[]LHT X7R 0.047 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 200 1.6±0.20
MCASH31LSB7683[]TNA01 HMK316 B7683[]LHT X7R 0.068 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 200 1.6±0.20
MCASH31LSB7104[]TNA01 HMK316 B7104[]LHT X7R 0.1 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 200 1.6±0.20
MCASH31LSB7154[]TNA01 HMK316 B7154[]LHT X7R 0.15 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 200 1.6±0.20
MCASH31LSB7224[]TNA01 HMK316 B7224[]LHT X7R 0.22 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 200 1.6±0.20
MCASH31LSB7334[]TNA01 HMK316 B7334[]LHT X7R 0.33 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 200 1.6±0.20
MCASH31LSB7474[]TNA01 HMK316 B7474[]LHT X7R 0.47 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 200 1.6±0.20
MCASH31LSB7684[]TCA01 HMK316 B7684[]LHTE X7R 0.68 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 200 1.6±0.20
MCASH31LSB7105[]TNA01 HMK316 B7105[]LHT X7R 1 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 200 1.6±0.20
MCASH31LBC7155[]TCA01 HMK316BC7155[]LHTE X7S 1.5 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 150 1.6±0.30
MCASH31LAC7225[]TCA01 HMK316AC7225[]LHTE X7S 2.2 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 150 1.6±0.20
MCASQ31LSB7223[]TNA01 QMK316 B7223[]LHT X7R 0.022 μ ±10, ±20 2.5 150 1.6±0.20
MCASQ31LSB7333[]TNA01 QMK316 B7333[]LHT X7R 0.033 μ ±10, ±20 2.5 150 1.6±0.20
MCASQ31LSB7473[]TNA01 QMK316 B7473[]LHT X7R 0.047 μ ±10, ±20 2.5 150 1.6±0.20
MCASQ31LSB7683[]TNA01 QMK316 B7683[]LHT X7R 0.068 μ ±10, ±20 2.5 150 1.6±0.20
MCASQ31LSB7104[]TNA01 QMK316 B7104[]LHT X7R 0.1 μ ±10, ±20 2.5 150 1.6±0.20
MCASS31LSB7153[]TNA01 SMK316 B7153[]LHT X7R 0.015 μ ±10, ±20 2.5 120 1.6±0.20
MCASS31LSB7223[]TNA01 SMK316 B7223[]LHT X7R 0.022 μ ±10, ±20 2.5 120 1.6±0.20
MCASS31LAB7333[]TNA01 SMK316AB7333[]LHT X7R 0.033 μ ±10, ±20 2.5 120 1.6±0.20
MCASS31LAB7473[]TNA01 SMK316AB7473[]LHT X7R 0.047 μ ±10, ±20 2.5 120 1.6±0.20
【Temperature Characteristic B7 : X7R（－55～＋125℃）】  1.15mm Thickness
HTLT
Rated voltage x ％
MCASS31QHB7102[]TNA01 SMK316 B7102[]FHT X7R 1000 p ±10, ±20 2.5 120 1.15±0.10
MCASS31QHB7152[]TNA01 SMK316 B7152[]FHT X7R 1500 p ±10, ±20 2.5 120 1.15±0.10
MCASS31QHB7222[]TNA01 SMK316 B7222[]FHT X7R 2200 p ±10, ±20 2.5 120 1.15±0.10
MCASS31QHB7332[]TNA01 SMK316 B7332[]FHT X7R 3300 p ±10, ±20 2.5 120 1.15±0.10
MCASS31QHB7472[]TNA01 SMK316 B7472[]FHT X7R 4700 p ±10, ±20 2.5 120 1.15±0.10
MCASS31QHB7682[]TNA01 SMK316 B7682[]FHT X7R 6800 p ±10, ±20 2.5 120 1.15±0.10
MCASS31QHB7103[]TNA01 SMK316 B7103[]FHT X7R 0.01 μ ±10, ±20 2.5 120 1.15±0.10
●3225TYPE
【Temperature Characteristic B7 : X7R（－55～＋125℃）, C7 : X7S（－55～＋125℃）】  2.5mm Thickness
HTLT
Rated voltage x ％
MCASH32MSB7225[]PNA01 HMK325 B7225[]MHP X7R 2.2 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 200 2.5±0.20
MCASH32MSC7475[]PCA01 HMK325 C7475[]MHPE X7S 4.7 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 150 2.5±0.20
【Temperature Characteristic B7 : X7R（－55～＋125℃）】  1.9mm Thickness
HTLT
Rated voltage x ％
MCASH32NSB7224[]TNA01 HMK325 B7224[]NHT X7R 0.22 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 200 1.9±0.20
MCASH32NSB7474[]TNA01 HMK325 B7474[]NHT X7R 0.47 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 200 1.9±0.20
MCASH32NSB7684[]TNA01 HMK325 B7684[]NHT X7R 0.68 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 200 1.9±0.20
MCASH32NSB7105[]TNA01 HMK325 B7105[]NHT X7R 1 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 200 1.9±0.20
MCASQ32NSB7473[]TNA01 QMK325 B7473[]NHT X7R 0.047 μ ±10, ±20 2.5 150 1.9±0.20
MCASQ32NSB7104[]TNA01 QMK325 B7104[]NHT X7R 0.1 μ ±10, ±20 2.5 150 1.9±0.20
MCASQ32NSB7154[]TNA01 QMK325 B7154[]NHT X7R 0.15 μ ±10, ±20 2.5 150 1.9±0.20
MCASQ32NSB7224[]TNA01 QMK325 B7224[]NHT X7R 0.22 μ ±10, ±20 2.5 150 1.9±0.20
MCASS32NSB7223[]TNA01 SMK325 B7223[]NHT X7R 0.022 μ ±10, ±20 2.5 120 1.9±0.20
MCASS32NSB7333[]TNA01 SMK325 B7333[]NHT X7R 0.033 μ ±10, ±20 2.5 120 1.9±0.20
MCASS32NSB7473[]TNA01 SMK325 B7473[]NHT X7R 0.047 μ ±10, ±20 2.5 120 1.9±0.20
●4532TYPE
【Temperature Characteristic B7 : X7R（－55～＋125℃）】  2.5mm Thickness
HTLT
Rated voltage x ％
MCASH45MSB7474[]TNA01 HMK432 B7474[]MHT X7R 0.47 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 200 2.5±0.20
MCASH45MSB7105[]TNA01 HMK432 B7105[]MHT X7R 1 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 200 2.5±0.20
MCASH45MSB7155[]TNA01 HMK432 B7155[]MHT X7R 1.5 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 200 2.5±0.20
MCASH45MSB7225[]TNA01 HMK432 B7225[]MHT X7R 2.2 μ ±10, ±20 3.5 200 2.5±0.20
MCASQ45MSB7104[]TNA01 QMK432 B7104[]MHT X7R 0.1 μ ±10, ±20 2.5 150 2.5±0.20
MCASQ45MSB7224[]TNA01 QMK432 B7224[]MHT X7R 0.22 μ ±10, ±20 2.5 150 2.5±0.20
MCASQ45MSB7334[]TNA01 QMK432 B7334[]MHT X7R 0.33 μ ±10, ±20 2.5 150 2.5±0.20
MCASQ45MSB7474[]TNA01 QMK432 B7474[]MHT X7R 0.47 μ ±10, ±20 2.5 150 2.5±0.20
MCASS45MSB7473[]TNA01 SMK432 B7473[]MHT X7R 0.047 μ ±10, ±20 2.5 120 2.5±0.20
MCASS45MSB7683[]TNA01 SMK432 B7683[]MHT X7R 0.068 μ ±10, ±20 2.5 120 2.5±0.20
MCASS45MSB7104[]TNA01 SMK432 B7104[]MHT X7R 0.1 μ ±10, ±20 2.5 120 2.5±0.20
100
250
630
100